
 
 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2017/18 
 

AUTUMN 2017 TERM 1 Inset Day: Monday 4 September 
      Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 2017 
      Inset Day: Friday 13 October 
      Term ends: Friday 20 October 2017 
      Holiday: Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2017 
 

    TERM 2 Term starts: Monday 30 October 2017 

      Term ends: Friday 15 December 2017 
      Holiday: Monday 18 December – Tuesday 2 January 2018 
 

SPRING 2018 TERM 3  Term starts: Wednesday 3 January 2018 

      Term ends: Friday 9 February 2018  
      Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 2018 
 

    TERM 4 Term starts: Monday 19 February 2018 

      Term ends: Friday 23 March 2018 
      Holiday: Monday 26 March – Monday 9 April 2018 
 

SUMMER 2018 TERM 5 Term starts: Monday 9 April 2018 

      Term ends: Friday 25 May 2018  
      May Bank Holiday – Monday 7 May 2018 
      Holiday: Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June 2018 
 

    TERM 6  Term starts: Monday 4 June 2018 

      Term ends: Friday 20 July 2018 
      INSET DAYS Mon. 23rd; Tue. 24th ; Wed 25th July 
 

TIMES OF THE SCHOOL DAY 
 
 Student Arrival 8.35am  
 Registration 8.40am 
 Lesson 1 9.00am 
 Lesson 2 10.00am 
 Break 1 11.00am 
 Lesson 3 11.30am 
 Lesson 4 12.30pm 
 Break 2 1.30pm 
 Lesson 5 2.10pm 
 End of school day 3.10pm 


